POLLUTION CONTROL FINANCING AUTHORITY OF WARREN COUNTY

2007 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Date Holiday Administration Building Landfill/Convenience Center
Monday, January 1, 2007 New Year’s Day Closed Closed
Monday, January 15" Martin Luther King Jr Day Closed Open
Monday, February 121 Lincoln’s Birthday Closed Open
Monday, February 19" Presidents’ Day Closed Open
Friday, April 6" Good Friday Closed Closed
Monday, May 28" Memorial Day, Observed Closed Closed
Wednesday, July 4™ Independence Day Closed Closed
Monday, September 3" Labor Day Closed Closed
Monday, October 8" Columbus Day, Observed Closed Open
Tuesday, November 6 Election Day Closed Open
Monday, November 12" Veterans’ Day, Observed Closed Open
Thursday, November 22" Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed
Friday, November 23" Day After Thanksgiving Closed Open

Monday, December 24"

Christmas Eve Day

Closing at 11:00 AM

Closing at 11:00 AM

Tuesday, December 25™

Christmas Day

Closed

Closed

Monday, December 31°

New Year’s Eve Day

Closing at 11:00 AM

Closing at 11:00 AM

Tuesday, January 1, 2008

New Year’s Day

Closed

Closed




